
Coaches:

Michael Niles, Head Coach South Lewis
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Beaver
River

4:30
PM

Beaver
River H S

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

POSTPONED Apr
8, 2017 Sat Regular Season Clinton 1:00

PM

South
Lewis HS
Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Regular Season Sandy Creek 4:30
PM

South
Lewis HS
Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 13, 2017 Thu Regular Season 
0-7 L @ Carthage 4:30

PM

Carthage
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Apr 24, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Lowville 4:30
PM

Lowville
Bostwick
Field

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

POSTPONED Apr
25, 2017 Tue Regular Season Watertown 4:30

PM TBD NL

Apr 27, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Clinton 4:30
PM Clinton HS Bus/Driver:

South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Apr 29, 2017 Sat Regular Season
(DOUBLEHEADER)

@ Indian
River

11:00
AM

Indian River
Varsity
Baseball
Field # 9

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

NL

Apr 29, 2017 Sat Regular Season
(Doubleheader)

@ Indian
River

1:00
PM

Indian River
Varsity
Baseball
Field # 9

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

May 1, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Beaver
River

4:30
PM

Beaver
River H S

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

May 4, 2017 Thu Regular Season 
15-5 W Carthage 4:30

PM TBD NL

May 10, 2017 Wed Regular Season Lowville 4:30
PM

South
Lewis HS
Baseball
Field

NL

May 12, 2017 Fri Regular Season Beaver River 4:30
PM

South
Lewis HS
Baseball
Field

NL

May 15, 2017 Mon Regular Season Sandy Creek 4:30
PM TBD NL

May 19, 2017 Fri

Regular Season
(Versus Watertown
at Watertown
Fairgrounds)

@
Watertown

7:00
PM

Watertown
Fairgrounds

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL



May 20, 2017 Sat

Regular Season
(Carthage JV
Tournament 1st
Round (Winner
PLays @ 2:00 pm))

@ Carthage 9:00
AM

Carthage
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

L

May 20, 2017 Sat

Regular Season
(Carthage JV
Tourney -
Championship
Game )

Watertown,
Indian River
@ Carthage

2:00
PM

Carthage
Baseball
Field

L

POSTPONED
May 24, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Sandy

Creek
4:30
PM

Sandy
Creek
MS/HS

Bus/Driver:
South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 25, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ South

Jefferson
4:30
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

South Lewis

Departure Point:
Back Ramp
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL
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